Original Alcohol Beverage Retail License Application (Submit to municipal clerk.)				Applicant's Wisconsin Seller's Permit Number 456-0000279073- FEIN Number 41-1884517			
	(mm dd yyyy)		(mm dd yyyy)	REQUESTED	F	EE	
	☐ Town of >			☐ Class A beer	s		
To the Governing Body of the: Village of LACROSSE County of LACROSSE Aldermanic Dist. No			✓ Class B beer	S	250		
				Class C wine	s		
			Class A liquor	s			
			Class A liquor (cider only)	s n	I/A		
		(if require	d by ordinance)	✓ Class B liquor	S	0	
				Reserve Class B liquor	S		
Check one: Individual Limited Liability Company Partnership Corporation/Nonprofit Organization			Class B (wine only) winery				
			Publication fee	\$	20		
			TOTAL FEE	\$	270		
Name (individual / partners give last r	name, first, middle; corpor	rations / limited liabilit	y companies give register	red name)			
FAMOUS DAVES RIBS IN	IC / FAMOUS DA	VES					
An "Auxiliary Questionnaire							
by each member of a partne							
each member/manager and					ch perso	n.	
President / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)			
CRIVELLO	JEFFERY			ATER DR, MINNETONKA	MN 553	43	
Vice President / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)			
Secretary / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	1.5	San	
MEDVED	MICHAEL		5164 W	11045+ Jan	CUS S	1110	
Treasurer / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)		MO	
SCHANNO	JASON		1043 200	Ave forest La	ike!	5512	
Agent Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,		halas	aka	
Directors / Managers Last Name	Edward	(Middle Name)	300 Caur	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	5400	250	
CRIVELLO	JEFFERY						
1. Trade Name FAMOUS DA	AVES		Business Pho	one Number (608) 779	20		
2. Address of Premises 30		CROSSE	The Post Mark Secretarion in the Post Mark Se	Zip Code 54602 1911	IN TO		
applicant must include all	rooms including liv	ing quarters, if u	sed, for the sales, s	e to be sold and stored. The service, consemption, and fur- stored only on the premises APR 0	IVED	P	
ENTIRE FIRST FLOO	R OF BLDG AND	BEER GARDE	N AREA	Ci	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	=	
BEER GARDEN: 42"	BY 10' PATIO	AREA (STAIN	ED CONCRETE WI	TH METAL WILING) Cle	rks	A	
ON NORTH SIDE OF BUILDING							
N				8/119	TLE		
Legal description (omit if s	street address is giv	en above):					
5. (a) Was this premises lice	ensed for the sale of			e year?	✓ Yes	. □ No	
(b) If yes, under what nan				- 5 00000 - 1000000000000000000000000000000			
(b) ii yes, under what han	ie was licelise issue	MICHAELS	LIKSI LLC				

6.	Is individual, partners or agent of corporation/limited liability company subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course for this license period? If yes, explain						
7.	7. Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting on behalf of anyone except the named applicant?						Ø No
8.					r interest in or control of this	☐ Yes	☑ No
9.	(a) Corporate/limited lia of registration.	ability company applicants	only: Ir	nsert state MN	and date <u>08/21/97</u>		
	(b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary of any other corporation or limited liability company? If yes, explain						□ No
(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or limited liability company, or any member/manager or agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license or permit in Wisconsin? If yes, explain. FAMOUS DAVES MADISON, JANSEVILLE, GREENFIELD						✓ Yes	□ No
10.	government, Alcohol and	stand they must register as a Tobacco Tax and Trade Bure -882-3277]	au (TTB) by filing (TTB form		☑ Yes	□ No
11.	Does the applicant under	stand they must hold a Wisco	onsin Se	ller's Permit? [phon	e (608) 266-2776]	✓ Yes	□ No
12.	Does the applicant under breweries and brewpubs	stand that they must purchas	e alcoho	ol beverages only fro	m Wisconsin wholesalers,	✓ Yes	□ No
he l han assi Com	pest of the knowledge of the sig \$1,000. Signer agrees to oper gned to another. (Individual app	gner. Any person who knowingly p rate this business according to law plicants, or one member of a partn access to any portion of a license	rovides m and that ership app	aterially false information the rights and responsiblicant must sign; one co	n of the above questions has been to on on this application may be requir- bilities conferred by the license(s), i orporate officer, one member/manag be deemed a refusal to permit inspe-	ed to forfeit f granted, v er of Limite	not more vill not be d Liability
	act Person's Name (Last, First, M.I.)			Title/Member	Date 3/25/2022		
	Schanno, Jason Signature DocuSigned by:			CFO Phone Number			
Jason Schanno			9522941351 sarah.naum			q-hol	
_	C2681E8CA2F74D8						
	BE COMPLETED BY CLERK received and filed with municipal clerk	Date reported to council / board	Date provi	sional license Issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk		
Date	license granted	Data license issued	License no	imber issued			

AT-104 (R. 4-18)

Schedule for Appointment of Agent by Corporation / Nonprofit Organization or Limited Liability Company

Submit to municipal clerk.

All corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to self fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by an officer of the corporation/organization or one member/manager of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper local official.

		Town						
To the go	verning body of:	Village ✓ City	of LACROSSE	<u> </u>	County of	LACROSSE		
The under	signed duly aut	horized officer/n	nember/manager of	FAMOUS	DAVES RIBS IN	IC		
	,		3	(Regist	ered Name of Corporation / C	Organization or Limited Liability Company)		
a corporat	ion/organization	or limited liabilit	y company making	application for	an alcohol beverage lic	ense for a premises known as		
FAMOUS	S DAVE'S							
	2055 ***	16 11 00	000E WY EA	(Trade Name)				
located at	3055 WI-	16, LA CR	OSSE, WI 54	601				
appoints	appoints EDWARD RIEDEL (Name of Appointed Agent)							
	300 Cour	t St APT	103 Onalask	a, WI. 5	4650	_		
			(Home Add	dress of Appointed	Agent)			
to alcohol	beverages cond on/limited liabilit	ducted therein. Is y company havin	s applicant agent pr ig or applying for a t	esently acting beer and/or liqu	in that capacity or requ	oremises and of all business relative testing approval for any corporation/ r location in Wisconsin?		
How long		or to making this	the responsible bev	-		Yes 🕢 No in Wisconsin? 9/9/77		
	F	or: FAMOUS	DAVES RIBS	INC				
	_	Docusigne	tby: (Name	e of Corporation / C	Organization / Limited Liability	(Company)		
	ŀ	By: Jason S	dianno					
Any perso \$1,000.	n who knowing!	y provides mater			Officer / Member / Manager)	pe required to forfeit not more than		
			ACCEP	TANCE BY AG	SENT			
I, EDWAI	RD RIEDEL	(Print / Type	Agant's Name)		, hereby acc	ept this appointment as agent for the		
beverages	conducted on	the premises for	the corporation/org	ne full respon: ganization/limit	sibility for the conduct ed liability company.	of all business relative to alcohol		
	Edwar	J Riede	<u> </u>		3/24/22 (Date)	Agent's age 44		
300 Cd	ourt ST A	PT 103 Ona	alaska, WI. ne Address of Agent)	54650		Date of birth		
			PROVAL OF AGE Clerk cannot sign of		-			
I hereby c	ertify that I have ster, record and	e checked munic reputation are s	ipal and state crimi atisfactory and I ha	nal records. To eve no objection	o the best of my knowle in to the agent appointe	edge, with the available information, ed.		
Approved	on (Date)	by	(Signature of	Proper Local Office	Title	(Town Charr, Villago Prosident, Police Chiaf)		

Wisconsin Department of Revenue